
Diversity
Students Gender

Fall 2008

Total
Level

Undergraduate 1812 54% 1401 60% 3213 57%
Pharmacy 498 15% 268 11% 766 14%
Law 196 6% 256 11% 452 8%
Graduate 822 25% 415 18% 1237 22%

College
Arts & Sciences 786 24% 505 22% 1291 23%
Bus. & Pub Ad 698 21% 896 38% 1594 28%
Education 735 22% 236 10% 971 17%
Jour. & MC 339 10% 112 5% 451 8%
Law 196 6% 256 11% 452 8%
Pharm & HS 554 17% 305 13% 859 15%
No College 20 1% 30 1% 50 1%

Status
Full-Time 2460 74% 1862 80% 4322 76%
Part-Time 868 26% 478 20% 1346 24%

Ethnicity
Am. Indian/Alask. Native 2 0% 2 0% 4 0%
Asian or Pacific Islander 121 4% 61 3% 182 3%
Black Non-Hisp. 97 3% 80 3% 177 3%
Foreign 132 4% 165 7% 297 5%
Latino* 66 2% 40 2% 106 2%
Indian Sub-Cont. 21 1% 21 1% 42 1%
Middle Eastern Region 8 0% 6 0% 14 0%
Multiracial 32 1% 22 1% 54 1%
White Non-Hisp. 2602 78% 1750 75% 4352 77%
Not Ident./Other 247 7% 193 8% 440 8%

Age
18 and under 554 17% 314 13% 868 15%
19 511 15% 362 15% 873 15%
20 411 12% 306 13% 717 13%
21 434 13% 316 14% 750 13%
22-24 531 16% 455 19% 986 17%
25-34 546 16% 427 18% 973 17%
35-44 206 6% 100 4% 306 5%
45 & over 133 4% 59 3% 192 3%
Not identified 2 0% 1 0% 3 0%

100% 100% 100%
*Includes students identifying as Hispanic, Mexican American, Chicano and Puerto Rican

3328 2340 5668
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Diversity
Students Gender

Fall 2008

Total
Level

Undergraduate 1812 56% 1401 44% 3213 100%
Pharmacy 498 65% 268 35% 766 100%
Law 196 43% 256 57% 452 100%
Graduate 822 66% 415 34% 1237 100%

College
Arts & Sciences 786 61% 505 39% 1291 100%
Bus. & Pub Ad 698 44% 896 56% 1594 100%
Education 735 76% 236 24% 971 100%
Jour. & MC 339 75% 112 25% 451 100%
Law 196 43% 256 57% 452 100%
Pharm & HS 554 64% 305 36% 859 100%
No College 20 40% 30 60% 50 100%

Status
Full-Time 2460 57% 1862 43% 4322 100%
Part-Time 868 64% 478 36% 1346 100%

Ethnicity
Am. Indian/Alask. Native 2 50% 2 50% 4 100%
Asian or Pacific Islander 121 66% 61 34% 182 100%
Black Non-Hisp. 97 55% 80 45% 177 100%
Foreign 132 44% 165 56% 297 100%
Latino* 66 62% 40 38% 106 100%
Indian Sub-Cont. 21 50% 21 50% 42 100%
Middle Eastern Region 8 57% 6 43% 14 100%
Multiracial 32 59% 22 41% 54 100%
White Non-Hisp. 2602 60% 1750 40% 4352 100%
Not Ident./Other 247 56% 193 44% 440 100%

Age
18 and under 554 64% 314 36% 868 100%
19 511 59% 362 41% 873 100%
20 411 57% 306 43% 717 100%
21 434 58% 316 42% 750 100%
22-24 531 54% 455 46% 986 100%
25-34 546 56% 427 44% 973 100%
35-44 206 67% 100 33% 306 100%
45 & over 133 69% 59 31% 192 100%
Not identified 2 67% 1 33% 3 100%

Total 3328 100% 2340 100% 5668 100%
*Includes students identifying as Hispanic, Mexican American, Chicano and Puerto Rican
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